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AZSORTED FLAVOURED CREAM BISCLATS

" CRACKERS
CREMICA Shu /i Sandwich

CHOCO-FILLED INDULGENCE CI'ECI(E'I'

COOKIES

Balked with love. Just for you!

ABOUT US

Cremica is truly an experience that takes your tastebuds on a journey of phenomenal taste.
Each product of Cremica is baked with excellent Quality and of course, endless love.

We are present across the globe and offer the best & premium products in 81 countries.
We have established our taste and quality in the market all over the world and are one of
the most valued suppliers to national and international brands.

Mrs. Bector's Cremica is widely recognised for its extensive range, attractive packaging and
unforgettable taste. Cremica's state-of-the-art plants are constantly experimenting to satisfy
new palates. The world of Cremica biscuits is a platter full of imagination that makes taste
buds fly.
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CREAM -

BOURBON

Rich & delicious chocolate cream sandwich
Biscuits to make your mood go chocolatty.

Bourbon siscuits

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC

GOUREOR I :

3200




PREMIUM

Experience the joy of Cremica's famous and
delicious premium cream biscuits.

Premium Biscuits Flavour's Available : Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla & Blueberry.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

MO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CEBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Premium

150 ¢

24

3.6 kgs

2000

4400

4950

CREMELO

Enjoy perfect proportion of rich cream in a
perfectly baked biscuit shell.

crem EIo Biscuits Flavour’s Available : Orange, Strawberry, Lemon, Vanilla, Chocolate, Pineapple & Mango.

FRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
CREMELD 22 g 100 2.2 kgs 3900 8050 9300

- 60 g G0 3.6 kos 2500 5100 2900

- 790 48 3.6 kgs 2300 4800 5900

- 84 g 24 2.016 kgs 4540 8080 10700

- 165 g 48 7.92 kgs 770 1592 1890




Jumbo Biscuits Flavour's Available : Chocolate & Vanilla.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

JUMBO

Two shells, one cream o make it even
maore delicious.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBE kg

MNO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CEB/40HC

Jumbo

20 g

30

2.5 kgs

3000

6200

7000

..~ 1+ _Flavour’s Available : Chocol illa.
Mamho Biscuits lavour’s Available : Chocolate, Strawberry & Vanilla

MAMBO

The richness of cream, Fell in every

bite.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Mambao 299 200 5 kgs 1700 3600 4100
- 30 g 96 2.88 kgs 2667 5334 6327




I_Dve lt Biscuits Flavour's Available : Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla & Orange.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

LOVE IT

Let the taste of our delicious cream
take you away.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBE kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CEB/40HC

Lovelt

30 g

240

7.2 kgs

1000

1800

2380

MINI CREAM

Our delicious cream biscuits that will bring a ripple
of class to your hunger.

cream Biscuits Flavour's Available : Choco-Banana, Choco-Choco, Choco-Vanilla, Strawberry & Vanilla.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CEB ko

NO. OF CBB/20FT

MO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CEB/40HC

Cream

354

24

6.40 kgs

825

1680

1800




Mario’s Best siscuits

MARIO’S

One of our special vanilla cream inside perfectly
baked chocolate flavoured shell.

Range of yummy, creamy biscuits with crispy
shell sandwiched with soft cream inside.

Hi04 Biscyitg Flavour's Available : Vanilla, Strawberry, Lemon & Blueberry.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Mario’s Best 142 g 24 3.40 kgs 2800 2830 6750
— ar0g 24 8.86 kgs 750 1580 1850

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Riod 180 g 24 4.32 kgs 1500 | 3200 3690

- 360 g 24 8.64 kos 845 1690 2000

- 720 g i 4.32 kos 1400 | 3000 3500




" CREANCA

CREMICA WAFER ROLLS

WAFER ROLLS

WAFER ROLLS

Bringing back the memories of your youth, Cremica's
wafer rolls are a great addition to any home.

WAFERS

Delightfully crispy walers sandwiched together
with a light cream, perfect for your anytime hunger.

Wafer Rolls Wafers Flavour's Available : Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate & Orange.
PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB ky | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO.OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | MNO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Wafer Rolls | 114g 24 2.73 kgs 1100 2100 2600 Wafers 759 48 3.6 kgs 1500 3200 3800
— 300 g 12 3.6 kgs 900 1700 2100 — 125 ¢ 24 3 kgs 2700 5500 6200




GRACKERS

g 178 m] Delicious and tastefull crackers for when you
have to have thal templing takeaway treat.

e s

: . Flavour's Available : Classic, Sugar & Veggie.
Crackers siscuits gar & Vegg
| PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO.OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC

| Crackers 300 g 12 3.6 kgs 950 1950 2450
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®" CRACKERS

Waonderfully light and undeniably moreish our
crackers are a treat for just about everyone.
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CRACKERS

Flavours that just love getting topether, Each
packed with flavours for every occasion.

3 e ETitd FRESH
B PR B0 THIT
LU™RA PRESNELE

N
i | 3 PREE FOR THAT
CATAS FRECHNESS

S wlphl: g RS

gacg B

crackers Biscuits Flavour's Available : Cheese, Original & Veggies.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/4DHC

Crackers

230 g

12

3 kgs

1300

2700

3100

crackers Biscuits Flavour’'s Available : ltalian Herbs, Tomato & Oregano, & Original.

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Crackers

130 g

24

3.6 kgs

1100

2400

2900




CREMICA
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CREMICA
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CREMICA

| SALTINE

22 G CRACKERS
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SALTINE

Non salted crackers made from sour dough,

crunch to your hunger. backed to perfect crunch.

ﬁi'-
?‘n

el WL 17,3 e 230)

-3 M N F " 4

Mel Wt 1. ez (k)

Wel WL, 1.9 el 403] e i

Saltine cracker

Saltine cracker

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Saltine 340 g 12 4.08 kgs 1430 2900 3500 Unsalted 340 g 12 4.08 kags 1430 2900 Ja00
- 454 ¢ 12 5.44 kos 1106 2200 2625 - 454 9 12 5.44 kgs 1106 2200 2625




Cheese Cracker siscuits

CHEESE

If you love cheese and cracker, there is no
better partner than this.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Cheese 399 24 562 kos 1200 2460 2890
— 249 288 6.91 kas 1100 2100 2530

Peanut Cracker siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

PEANUT

Peanut butter cream paired with crispy
cracker to give you the taste of perfection.

MO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Peanut

399

24,

3.62 kgs

1200

2460

2890




Mini crackers Biscuits Flavour's Available : Sour Cream & Onion, Original & Ranch Onion,

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

CREMICA
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MIN I cracker

Theese flavoursome crackers are guaranteed to

satisfy your hunger munchies.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB ko

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/4DHC

Crackers

227g

12

1300

3075

3300

2.72 kgs

Breakfast Cracker siscuits

Baked for longer to add a fuller taste and exira

crunch, It is an ideal base for any breakfast.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC
Breakfast 173 g 48 8.4 kgs 780 1400 1850

- 300 g 20 6 kgs 1000 2300 2800

- 2 kos B 12 kgs 950
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-GHIPJOY

Indulgent combination of chocolale chips
and cookies, our chip of joy tastes like no other.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONE CBE | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBE/40FT | NO. OF GEB/40HC




Shortcake siscuits

WHEELEZZ

Dunk it to enjoy the rich milky experience.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC
Wheelezz 40 g 72 2.85 kos 2760 6400 6300
- 80 g 48 3.84 ks 2160 4800 5400

Shortbread siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

SHORTBREAD

Made with butter and baked o perfection.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

MO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

shortbread

170 g

24

4.08 kgs

13735

2800

3200




Cashew siscuits

GOLDEN BYTES

Cookies stuffed with cashew to give a taste thal won'l be

forgotten.

_' PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | MNO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Cashew 90 g 48 4.32 kgs | 2000 4400 5000
- 180 g 24 4.32 kgs 1530 3100 3650
— 720 g 3 4.32 kgs 1300 3100 3350

Butter siscuits

GOLDEN BYTES

Butter makes it better, Made with butter and love.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC
Butter 90 g 48 4.32 kgs 2000 4400 2000
— 180 g 24 4.32 kos 1530 3100 3650
- 720 g B 4.32 kgs 1300 3100 3350




TRUFILLS - TRUFILLS

Melt-in-the-mouth taste and delicious chocolate i B Treat yoursell to the delight of rich chocolate
filling, get the taste of indulgence. e filling that leaves you craving for more.

Trufills siscuits Trufills siscuits
PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS INONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO.OF CBB/4OFT | NO. OF CBB/4OHC PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO.OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO.OF CBB/4OFT | NO. OF CBB/4OHC
Trufills 40 g 144 2.76 kgs 1200 2200 2600 Trufills i 40 g 144 2.76 kgs 1200 2200 2600
- 160 g 24 3.84 kgs 1700 3300 3720 - | 160¢g 24 3.84 kgs 1700 3300 3720




Coconut siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

—r
e
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COCONUT

The perfecl blend of coconut and cookie to

make your day go coconutly.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Coconut

459

144

6.448 kgs

1100

2100

2600

Agua e Sal siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

AGUAeSAL

Oven baked, irresistibly thin crunchy crackers

which tastes best as it is.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

MO. OF CBB/40HC

Agua e Sal

125 g

24

3 kgs

2600

2400

9900




Teddies siscuits

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

PRODUCT

Chip Cookies

TEDDIES

stacked with lovingly baked moments your
lave in the form of sweel teddies.

WEIGHT

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

MO. OF CBB/40HC

Teddies

230 g

3 kgs

1700

3000

3500

Assortment siscuits

A e ey

Keeping everyone happy is as easy as opening

a box of Gremica's favourite assortments.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20OFT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC
Assortment 487 9 12 0.84 kgs 1300 2675 3100

- 650 g 12 7.8 kos 1100 2350 2700

- 800 g 12 9.6 kgs 1050 2140 2450




- DIGESTIVE

The acl of satiating your hunger and health.

The Tasty Way to
stay healthy. .
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Digestive siscuits

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC

Digestive 290 g 12 3 kgs 2400 2000 2800
- 400 g 12 4.8 kgs 1700 3550 4100




Sugar Free siscuits

SUGAR FREE

sweet moments without sugar to give you a healthy

bite for a healthy life.

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO.OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/4DHC
Sugar Free 250 g 12 3 ks 2400 3000 5800
- 400 g 12 4.8 kgs 1700 3550 4100

Marie siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

Light and crispy biscuits to be your favourite

iea partner.

MO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

MNO. OF CBB/40HC

Marie

100 g

24

2.4 kgs

2200

4800

5300




Oatmeal siscuits

PRODUCT

WEIGHT

OATMEAL

A blend of nats and biscuits making it a
satisfying treat for all you dunkers out there.

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBB

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Oatmeal

130 g

24

3.6 kgs

1330

2800

3200

Qﬁges

Cornflakes siscuits

PRODUCT

Ve

WEIGHT

CORNFLAKES

Made with freshly crumbled cornfiakes lo give your
day a perfect stari.

s

NO. OF PACKS IN ONE CBE

WEIGHT/CBB kg

NO. OF CBB/20FT

NO. OF CBB/40FT

NO. OF CBB/40HC

Cornflakes

1209

24

2.88 kos

2400

4800

2700




GLUCOSE

The energy biscuits to give you the taste
of real power.

Glucose Biscuits

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBB kg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Glucose 10g 300 3.0 kgs 2600 2200 6500
- 35 g 200 7 kgs 1200 2500 2850
- 4190 48 1.96 kgs 4350 9000 9700
— 60 g 100 b kos 1400 2830 3700




MALTnMILK

Biscuits haked wilh delicious barley malt to give
you more yum per crumb

Coconut biscuits sprinkled with sugar
fo give you that rich tropical taste.

MaltnMilK siscuits Nice siscuits

PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBEB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO. OF CBEB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC PRODUCT | WEIGHT | NO. OF PACKS IN ONECBB | WEIGHT/CBBkg | NO. OF CBB/20FT | NO.OF CBB/40FT | NO. OF CBB/40HC
Malt & Milk 10 g 300 3.0 kgs 2600 2300 6200 MNice 41 g 48 1.96 kgs 4350 3000 8700
e 41 g 48 1.96 kgs 4350 8000 9700 — 60 g 100 6.0 kgs 1400 2830 3700




MRS. BECTOR'S

CREMICA

hMrs. Bectors Food Specialities Ltd
Mheing Road Phillaur (Distt, Jall)
Jalandhar - 144410
biscuits@icremica.in | www.cremica.in
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